69.5

46.0

O

69.0

000000000

000000000000

000600000000

0000000000000

000000000000

000000000000
000000000000

900000000000

060000000000000
0000800000000000

0000000000000000

000000000000000

000000000000000
000000000000000

0000000000000000

000000000000000000

000000000000000000000

0000000000000000000000

©000000000000000000000

06000000000000000000000

00000
00

00000000

0000000000
00000000
000000000

000000000

000000

00000000000000000000000000000000000

000000000000000000

uuuuuuuu

uuuuuuuuuuuuu

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

0200090

0202020

fo

DATE
2/13/2016

NAME
GM

DRAWN

TITLE:

SALES APPR.

46" Square Top Pedestal Table - 3 Seat - Portable

CLIENT APPR.

MFG APPR.

Punched Steel Version
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